IJARCCE ISSN (Online) 2278-1021
ISSN (Print) 2319 5940
International Journal of Advanced Research in Computer and Communication Engineering
ISO 3297:2007 Certified
Vol. 6, Issue 5, May 2017
Copyright to IJARCCE                                                            DOI10.17148/IJARCCE.2017.6537                                                         203
Study of Optimization of Recycle Coarse
Aggregate on Strength Characteristics of

Sand
(kg)
C.A.
(kg)
R.A.
(kg)
I
M25RA0 0 0 200.71 404 0 671 1147 0
M25RA50 0 50 200.71 404 0 671 573.5 573.5
M25RA100 0 100 200.71 404 0 671 0 1147
M30RA0 0 0 200.66 413 0 672 1139 0
M30RA50 0 50 200.66 413 0 672 570 569
M30RA100 0 100 200.66 413 0 672 0 1139
II
M35RA0 0 0 200.3 465 0 673 1094 0
M35RA50 0 50 200.3 465 0 673 547 547
M35RA100 0 100 200.3 465 0 673 0 1094
M35RA0 FA 15 15 0 200.3 465 69.75 673 1094 0
M35RA50FA15 15 50 200.3 465 69.75 673 547 547
M35RA100FA15 15 100 200.3 465 69.75 673 0 1094
M35RA0FA25 25 0 200.3 465 116.25 673 1094 0
M35RA50FA25 15 50 200.3 465 116.25 673 547 547
IJARCCE ISSN (Online) 2278-1021
ISSN (Print) 2319 5940
International Journal of Advanced Research in Computer and Communication Engineering
ISO 3297:2007 Certified
Vol. 6, Issue 5, May 2017
Copyright to IJARCCE                                                            DOI10.17148/IJARCCE.2017.6537                                                         206
M35RA100FA25 15 100 200.3 465 116.25 673 0 1094
III. RESULT AND ANALYSIS
Properties of Fresh Concrete
Slump  test  is  the  most  common  method  to  determine  the  consistence  of  fresh  concrete.  The  details  of  the
mix proportioning for various mixes of  both normal and recycled aggregate concrete made with different percentages